
TOWER GARDEN®

ITEMS FOR GROWING AND MAINTAINING
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TOWER GARDEN®

ITEMS FOR SETTING UP THE TOWER GARDEN

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x 1x

pH UP/DOWN

pH TEST

NUTRIENTS
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TOWER GARDEN® QUICK START GUIDE
SET UP
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TOWER GARDEN® QUICK START GUIDE
START GROWING
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Seeds
Samen

Semence
Semi

Semilla
Verm

iculite

0.5cm

Summer
Sommer

Été
Estate
Verano

Winter
Winter
Hiver
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Invierno
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TOWER GARDEN® QUICK START GUIDE
ACTIVATION

1. 2.

3. 4.
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  Use rubber gloves 
 
Benutze Gummi- 
handschuhe 
 
Utilisez des gants  
en caoutchouc 
 
Utilizzare guanti  
di gomma 
 
Utilizar guantes  
de goma 
 

6.

outdoor | draußen | en plain air
all’aperto | afuera:
15min on, 30min off  

indoor | drinnen | à l’intérieur
dentro | adentro
15min on, 45min off  

pH

6.5

5.0

60l
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} ph 5 - 6.5
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or

ph = 0-4.5 

ph = 7-14

1
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TOWER GARDEN®

MAINTENANCE

ph-Check

pH

} 2

} ph 5 - 6.5

ph = 0-4.5

 1-2

ph = 7-14

1-2

Nutrition + Water

0

1/2

1

0

1/2

1

2ml/
1l

2ml/
1l

0

1/2

1 } 
} 
} 
} ca. 100-120ml A, 100-120ml B

ca. 60-100ml A, 60-100ml B

ca. 30-60ml A, 30-60ml B

ca. 0-30ml A, 0-30ml B

ph-Check

Cleaning

Vinegar
Essig
Vinaigre
Vinagre
Aceto

4.



TOWER GARDEN®

EMPTYING THE RESERVOIR

1.

2. 3.

The pump must not suck air
Die Pumpe darf keine Luft saugen
La pompe ne doit pas aspirer l‘air
La pompa non deve aspirare l‘aria
La bomba no debe aspirar el aire
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